
Name Position Status Phone Email
Themis Christodoulou Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 T.Christodoulou@external.cycollege.ac.cy
Petros Papagiannis Special Scientist Full Time 25867300 P.papagiannis@cycollege.ac.cy
Mayia Koliarou Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 M.Koliarou@external.cycollege.ac.cy
George Koutsoudis Special Scientist Full Time 25867300 G.koutsoudis@cycollege.ac.cy
Alexandros Costa Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 A.costa@external.cycollege.ac.cy
Themis Theophanous Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 T.Theophanous@external.cycollege.ac.cy
George Pallaris Special Scientist Full Time 25867300 g.pallaris@euc.ac.cy
Antonis Othonos Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 A.Othonos@external.cycollege.ac.cy
Andreas Polycarpou Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 a.polycarpou@external.cycollege.ac.cy
Vasiliki Stournata Special Scientist Part Time 25867300 v.stournara@external.cycollege.ac.cy
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